Phone: (919) 575-6426
Fax: (919) 575-4708

INSTRUMENT COMPANY www.eNewton.com

CABLE RETAINER POST ASSEMBLY

Modified:10/08/2009

Part Number

2111680110
2111680210
2111680310
2111680410
2111680510
2111680610

Ordering

(13

- 1 1
2
= 1
Qo
9 1
(7]

Notes:

The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Newton Instrument Company Inc (NIC). Any reproduction in part or whole with out the written permission of NIC is prohibited

1-1/27 | 8-1/4"
2 7-1/4"
1-1/2 | 11-7/8"
2 5

2 11-3/8"
1-1/2 5

Description

retainer post
bracket
1/47-20 x 1/2” hhcs

e Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.



