

	Part Number	Α	В
Ordering	2111680110	1-1/2″	8-1/4″
	2111680210	2″	7-1/4″
	2111680310	1-1/2	11-7/8″
	2111680410	2	5
	2111680510	2	11-3/8″
	2111680610	1-1/2	5

	Item	Qty	Description
t i	1	1	retainer post
Stock List	2	1	bracket
toc	3	1	1/4"-20 x 1/2" hhcs
S			

Notes:

• Finish is zinc plated and gold chromate.